
24301268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Ex
te
ri
or

Dimensions 4.8W 
Version

Stake Mount 
(/STK)

SUPASPOT

- A range of lumen outputs from 140-1100lm

- Colour Temperature: 3000k - 4000k

- Beam Angle: 15°, 40° or 60° (/15D/40D/60D)

- Lens: 8mm Tempered glass lens

- Colour: Stainless steel bezel as standard

- Supplied complete with remote LED driver

- Emergency options not available

- Mountings: stake mount - optional (/STK)

- IP Rating: IP68

- CRI80 as standard, CRI90 available

- Glass Options: Clear Glass or Frosted Glass (/CL/FG)

- Recessing box available

- Anodized aluminium

- Contact technical for further information on recessing box

- Dimensions: See table below

Product MI/SUPA
Exterior IP68 LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/2W
140lm

/4.8W
420lm

/11W
1100lm

Size Ø40 x 65mm Ø68 x 54mm Ø68 x 100mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Glass Options /CL
Clear Glass

/FG
Frosted Glass

Beam Options /15D
15 Degree

/40D
40 Degree

/60D
60 Degree

To Specify: SUPASPOT LED, 11W, 1100lm, 4000k, LED surface mounted finished anodized aluminium complete with remote con-
trol gear, clear glass and a 60 degree beam angle. Part code: v

A range of high efficiency, low maintenance, reliable luminaires for exterior applications. Sealed to IP68 and suitable 

for exterior, garden applications specifically tree and facade lighting.


