SUPASPOT





A range of high efficiency, low maintenance, reliable luminaires for exterior applications. Sealed to IP68 and suitable for exterior, garden applications specifically tree and facade lighting.

- A range of lumen outputs from 140-1100lm
- Colour Temperature: 3000k 4000k
- Beam Angle: 15°, 40° or 60° (/15D/40D/60D)
- Lens: 8mm Tempered glass lens
- Colour: Stainless steel bezel as standard
- Supplied complete with remote LED driver
- Emergency options not available
- Mountings: stake mount optional (/STK)

- IP Rating: IP68
- CRI80 as standard, CRI90 available
- Glass Options: Clear Glass or Frosted Glass (/CL/FG)
- Recessing box available
- Anodized aluminium
- Contact technical for further information on recessing box
- Dimensions: See table below

Product	MI/SUPA Exterior IP68 LED Luminaire			
Light Source	LED			
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/2W 140lm	/4.8W 420lm	/11W 1100lm	
Size	Ø40 x 65mm	Ø68 x 54mm	Ø68 x 100mm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming			
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k	
Glass Options	/CL Clear Glass		/FG Frosted Glass	
Beam Options	/15D 15 Degree	/40D 40 Degree	/60D 60 Degree	

To Specify: SUPASPOT LED, 11W, 1100lm, 4000k, LED surface mounted finished anodized aluminium complete with remote control gear, clear glass and a 60 degree beam angle. Part code: v

Dimensions 4.8W Version

